No. 59

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD FALOUNCELENT

AUGUST 10, 1981

CHANGES IN STATE DANK MEMBERSHIP

Date effective

Admitted to Membership

None

Succeeded by National Bank

Central State Bank of McKinney, Texas, a member, has been succeeded by Central National Bank of McKinney. 7-50-54

NATIONAL BRANKS GRANTFD TRUST POLERS

1	The Lindham County National Bank of Danielson,	
	Danielson, Conn. (Full powers)	8- 9-34
7	The Charleston National Bank, Charleston, Ill.	
	(Limited powers)	8- 9-34
10	First National Bank in Grand Junction,	
	Grand Junction, Colo. (Full powers)	8- 9-34

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

District

11